Salooncupen i Partille

Production 24

I

O©CoO~NOOTDS, WN P

Namn

Michael Landrud
Uffe Torn

Lasse Torn
Kennet Signal
Danne Ax

Eric Signal

Janne Ekman
Lasse Aberg
Michel Lorin

Lasse Pettersson
Thomas Werner
Robban Hjelm
Axel Werner
Viktor Bergman
Tommy Nilsson
Simon Gustavsson
Bosse Akesson
Mia Ekman

Berra Ljungdahl
Heléne Bergman
Lasse Maté

UIf Karlsson

Victor Thorsson
Joel Hallberg
Henrik Nilsen
André Palm

Janne Andersson
Jens Strand
Sven-Olof Petersson
Johan Thorsson
Arthur Lindarp
Jesper Brommesson
Michell Rohde
Rolf Ax

Gunnar Amell
Anders Strand
Anders Brommesson

Klubb

Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69
Vimmerby MS
Stockholm SC
GO-69

Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
Waxjo MS
Atvidabergs MK
Malmd SRC
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
FROG
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Ronneby MHF-u
GO-69

MK Stenung
Onnekop MRK
Ronneby MHF-u
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Ronneby MHF-u
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé SRK
Onnekop MRK
Atvidabergs MK

Heatlistor hittar du pa sidan 3 - 5.

Kval

5.293
5.293
5.520
5.436
5.430
5.185
5.179
5.444
5.463
5.697
5.661
5.510
5.714
5.799
5.645
5.424
5.894
5.734
5.809
6.074
6.073
5.957
5.676
6.888
5.891
5.773
5.940
6.358
6.280
5.716
6.167
6.300
9.201
6.441
6.539
7.105
7.072

11 september 2010

Final

426.57
412.28
409.48
406.60
403.09
401.32
399.25
397.47
393.52
389.21
382.86
381.98
379.57
373.81
371.86
369.75
368.06
366.07
359.37
357.10
350.01
349.62
343.23
342.18
341.24
337.90
330.90
323.33
322.46
319.17
317.81
311.91
305.13
304.45
303.14
290.19
280.68

Poang Poang
Seniorer Juniorer
20
17
15
13
11
20+1
10+1
9
8
7
6
5
4
17
15
13
3
2
1
1
1
11
10
1
9
1
8
1
1
7
6
1
1
1
1
1



Open 12

I

O©CoO~NOOOTS, WNPE

Namn

Michel Lorin

Uffe Torn

Lasse Torn

Janne Ekman
Michael Landrud
Danne Ax

Lasse Aberg
Kennet Signal

Eric Signal

Mia Ekman

Lasse Pettersson
Viktor Bergman
Victor Thorsson
Berra Ljungdahl
Robban Hjelm
Heléne Bergman
Ulf Karlsson
Johan Thorsson
Simon Gustavsson
André Palm

Lasse Maté
Thomas Werner
Bosse Akesson
Janne Andersson
Joel Hallberg
Jesper Brommesson
Gunnar Amell
Sven-Olof Petersson
Arthur Lindarp
Axel Werner
Tommy Nilsson
Anders Strand
Rolf Ax

Anders Brommesson
Jens Strand
Henrik Nilsen
Michell Rohde

Klubb

Stockholm SC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
Vimmerby MS
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

FROG

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Malmd SRC

MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé SRK
Ronneby MHF-u
Atvidabergs MK
Sv. Scalextricklubben
Waxj6 MS
Onnekop MRK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Onnekdp MRK
Ronneby MHF-u
Ronneby MHF-u

Heatlistor hittar du pa sidan 5 - 7.

Kval

4.635
4.818
4.832
4.634
4.681
4.901
4.923
4.980
4.870
4.934
4.900
5.228
4.867
5.026
4.852
5.280
5.250
5.213
5.056
5.107
5.584
5.087
5.138
5.330
5.721
5.505
5.327
5.237
5.805
4.867
5.230
6.275
5.874
6.254
5.850
5.455
6.233

Final

366.53
366.28
366.14
365.06
359.08
354.93
350.62
348.91
347.78
347.51
345.84
344.97
338.75
337.09
329.50
326.52
323.18
320.82
320.38
318.22
317.44
315.53
310.88
307.06
303.88
292.37
287.25
283.42
280.48
278.00
273.47
271.59
269.19
244.19
235.23
73.00
51.00

Poang Poang
Seniorer Juniorer
20
17
15
13+1
11
10
9
8
20
7
6
17
15+1
5
4
3
2
1
13
11
1
1
1
10
9
1
1
8
1
7
1
1
1
6
1
1



Production 24

A-final

1 Michael Landrud 55 54 52 54 54 53 51 53 426.57
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

2 Uffe Torn 53 55 47 51 54 55 49 48 412.28
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Kennet Signal 51 50 53 51 48 51 51 51 406.60
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

4 Danne AXx 51 52 47 48 51 51 53 50 403.09
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5 Eric Signal 52 54 50 49 50 44 50 52 401.32
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6 Janne Ekman 53 52 54 50 50 48 50 42 399.25
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

7 Lasse Aberg 46 51 47 51 50 51 52 49 397.47
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

8 Simon Gustavsson 48 48 46 52 51 47 38 39 369.75
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

B-final

1 Lasse Torn 51 51 52 50 50 52 51 52 409.48
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

2 Michel Lorin 51 52 41 50 48 51 50 50 393.52
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3 Lasse Pettersson 45 47 49 51 49 49 48 51 389.21
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

4 Thomas Werner 50 49 48 48 49 46 45 47 382.86
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

5 Robban Hjelm 48 46 50 49 44 46 48 50 381.98
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6 Axel Werner 41 49 50 44 46 51 50 48 379.57
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7 Tommy Nilsson 47 44 46 49 46 47 46 46 371.86
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

8 Victor Thorsson 45 47 48 42 45 48 39 29 343.23



Production 24

C-final

1 Viktor Bergman 46 46 45 48 49 44 46 49 373.81
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

2 Bosse Akesson 43 45 48 49 48 46 45 44 368.06
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

3 Mia Ekman 42 42 46 48 48 42 a7 51 366.07
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4 Berra Ljungdahl 39 43 45 46 48 46 45 47 359.37
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

5 Henrik Nilsen 43 45 43 44 45 40 40 41 341.24
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6 André Palm 46 44 30 43 35 43 47 49 337.90
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

7 Johan Thorsson 39 34 39 39 41 38 45 44 319.17
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

D-final

1 Heléne Bergman 44 44 42 45 43 45 47 47 357.10
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

2 Lasse Maté 43 45 44 41 45 45 43 44 350.01
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Ulf Karlsson 45 43 43 46 42 43 43 44 349.62
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4 Janne Andersson 38 44 44 44 44 46 42 28 330.90
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5 Sven-Olof Petersson 39 38 37 44 36 44 42 42 322.46
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6 Arthur Lindarp 39 40 40 43 37 38 38 42 317.81
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

7 Jesper Brommesson 32 38 41 39 40 38 41 42 311.91



Production 24

E-final

1 Joel Hallberg 43 43 42 44 41 41 44 44 342.18
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

2 Jens Strand 38 39 42 39 42 41 43 39 323.33
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3 Michell Rohde 40 39 43 36 31 34 41 41 305.13
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

4  Rolf Ax 38 36 40 41 38 36 34 41 304.45
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5 Gunnar Amell 36 37 38 39 38 37 38 40 303.14
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

6 Anders Strand 38 36 36 28 42 38 36 36 290.19
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7 Anders Brommesson 38 41 26 39 38 34 28 36 280.68
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

A-final

1 Michel Lorin 44 46 46 47 45 46 46 46 366.53
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2 Uffe Torn 45 46 46 a7 a7 45 44 46 366.28
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3 Lasse Torn 44 46 43 48 48 46 44 47 366.14
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4 Janne Ekman 40 42 47 48 45 48 48 47 365.06
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5 Michael Landrud 46 43 48 48 45 45 40 44 359.08
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

6 Victor Thorsson 41 44 44 40 38 40 45 46 338.75
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7 Robban Hjelm 41 40 42 42 44 42 42 36 329.50
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

8 Axel Werner 40 41 38 33 34 31 37 24 278.00



Open 12

B-final

1 Danne Ax 39 43 43 44 a7 46 46 46 354.93
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

2 Lasse Aberg 43 40 42 44 44 48 43 46 350.62
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3 Kennet Signal 44 45 46 41 44 42 43 43 348.91
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

4  Eric Signal 43 44 47 43 44 46 33 47 347.78
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5 Mia Ekman 42 42 44 44 46 43 43 43 347.51
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6 Lasse Pettersson 43 41 44 43 43 44 44 43 345.84
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

7 Berra Ljungdahl 40 41 42 42 42 42 43 45 337.09
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

8 Simon Gustavsson 37 44 35 40 39 38 43 44 320.38
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

C-final

1 Viktor Bergman 41 42 42 46 43 45 44 41 344.97
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2 Johan Thorsson 40 41 40 42 42 41 36 38 320.82
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3  André Palm 39 42 38 41 42 40 35 41 318.22
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4 Thomas Werner 35 41 43 43 36 41 40 36 315.53
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5 Bosse Akesson 35 41 41 40 38 41 37 37 310.88
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

6 Sven-Olof Petersson 42 39 41 38 13 34 36 40 283.42

7 Tommy Nilsson 40 31 40 38 36 18 37 33 273.47



Open 12

D-final

1 Heléne Bergman
2 Ulf Karlsson
3 Lasse Maté

4 Janne Andersson

5 Jesper Brommesson

6 Gunnar Amell

7 Henrik Nilsen

E-final

1 Joel Hallberg

2 Arthur Lindarp

3 Anders Strand

4  Rolf Ax

5 Anders Brommesson

6 Jens Strand

7 Michell Rohde

326.52

323.18

317.44

307.06

292.37

287.25

73.00

303.88

280.48

271.59

269.19

24419

235.23

51.00
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